VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 436
Department of Fire Programs

Iltem 436

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Financial Assistance to Localities-General (72800)
Distribution of Fire Programs Fund (72807)

Payments on Behalf of Localities (72809)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$18,373,574
$16,821,677

$1,551,897

$1,250,000
$16,998,574

$125,000

$18,324,914
$18,023,017

$301,897

$0
$18,199,914

$125,000

Authority: § 38.2-401, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/38.2-401/
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