## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 436 Department of Fire Programs

Item 436	First Year - FY2005	Second Year - FY2006
Financial Assistance to Localities-General (72800)	\$18,373,574	\$18,324,914
Distribution of Fire Programs Fund (72807)	\$16,821,677	\$18,023,017
Payments on Behalf of Localities (72809)	\$1,551,897	\$301,897
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,250,000	\$0
Special	\$16,998,574	\$18,199,914
Federal Trust	\$125,000	\$125,000

Authority: § 38.2-401, Code of Virginia.